
GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER 
UPPER INDRAVATI PROJECT,MUKHIGUDA 

KALAHANDI : ODISHA:766026 
e-mail ID- cceuip1987@gmail.com/louiipbbsr@gmail.com 

 

CCC,UIP, No:1878/                                                              Dated:24.07.2023 

1st Corrigendum to e-Procurement Notice No-CCE,UIP-02(01)/2023-24, Dt.10.07.2023 

Apart from EMD submission through online mode as per Clause No-2.22.1 (a) as per DTCN, 

those who want to submit the EMD in shape of N.S.C./ Post Office Savings Bank Account/ Post Office 

Time Deposit Account/ KisanVikasPatra/ Bank Guarantee in favour of the Divisional Officer 

(Superintending Engineer, U.I. Right Canal Division No.I, Mukhiguda) from any Nationalized Scheduled 

Bank in India counter guaranteed by its local Branch at Bhubaneswar/ e-Bank Guarantee executed on 

the National e- Governance Services Limited (NeSL)  Digital Document Execution Portal, as per Office 

Memorandum of Works Department vide File No. 07554600032022- 1499/W, dated.01.02.2023, 

can upload the scanned copy of the same and submit in original within 07 (Seven) days from date of 

opening of the Technical Bid i.e on or before dt.24.08.2023 during office hour. 

All other terms and conditions will remain unaltered. 

                         Sd/- 
Chief Construction Engineer 

      Upper IndravatiProject,Mukhiguda 

Memo No.1879/                                                              Dated:24.07.2023 

Copy submitted to the Principal Secretary to Government, W.R. Department, 
Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information. 

Encl.: Corrigendum Notice                                    Sd/- 

  Chief Construction Engineer 
                Upper Indravati Project, Mukhiguda 

Memo No.1880/                                                              Dated:24.07.2023 

Copy along with hard copy and soft copy of 1st Corrigendum Notice forwarded to the Director, 

M & E, O/O Engineer-in-Chief, W/R, Odisha, SechaSadan, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary 

action. The Corrigendum Notice may please be floated in the Deptt. Website (www.dowrorissa.gov.in) at 

an early date. 

Encl.– Hard & Soft copy of Corrigendum Notice 

                       Sd/- 
       Chief Construction Engineer 

        Upper Indravati Project,Mukhiguda 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Memo No.1881/                                                              Dated:24.07.2023 

Copy along with hard copy and soft copy of 1st Corrigendum Noticeforwarded to the Director, 

State portal Group (NIC) Secretariat Building, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action. It is 

requested to kindly publish the Corrigendum Noticein the official web-site. 

Encl.–Hard & Soft copy of Corrigendum Notice 

                                                             Sd/- 
       Chief Construction Engineer 

        Upper Indravati Project,Mukhiguda 
 

Memo No.1882-83/                                                              Dated:24.07.2023 

Copy along with copy of 1st Corrigendum Noticesubmitted to the FA-cum-Addl. Secretary to 

Govt, DOWR, Bhubaneswar / Engineer-in-Chief, Water Resources, Odisha, SechaSadan, 

Bhubaneswarforfavour of information and necessary action. 

Encl.: Corrigendum Notice  

            Sd/- 

Chief Construction Engineer 
        Upper Indravati Project,Mukhiguda 

         

Memo No.1884/                                                              Dated:24.07.2023 

Copy forwarded to the Deputy Secretary to Govt, Information and Public Relation Department, 

Bhubaneswar for information with reference to this office letter No.1710/WE, dt 10.07.2023. It is 

requested to publish the Corrigendum in one leading National English daily and one Odia daily in two 

consecutive issues. Action may please be taken to consume minimum possible space for the 

publication. The Advertising Agency may please be requested to the send the complimentary copies of 

the publications to the undersigned for necessary reference. 

Encl :Hard & Soft copy of Corrigendum Notice .                 

    Sd/-    

 Chief Construction Engineer 
        Upper Indravati Project,Mukhiguda 

      

Memo No.1885/                                                              Dated:24.07.2023 

Copy to the Director, Printing, Stationery and Publication, Odisha Government Press, 

Madhupatna, Cuttack with a request to publish the notice in the next issue of Odisha Gazettee. 

Encl: Corrigendum Notice  

           Sd/- 

Chief Construction Engineer 
              Upper Indravati Project,Mukhiguda 
 

MEMO NO.1886-1896/WE                                                              DATED:24.07.2023 

Copy to All Superintending Engineers/Executive Engineers, under U.I.Irrigation Project/ FA & 

CAO, UIIP, Mukhiguda/ Liaison Officer, UIIP, BJB Nagar, Bhubaneswar/ Tender Call Register and 

Notice Board for information and wide circulation. 

Encl : Corrigendum Notice.     Sd/- 

Chief Construction Engineer 
               Upper Indravati Project,Mukhiguda 

 
 
 




